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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

W3 Booster Pump Replacement 

Bidders List 

 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

Email: jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

www.ica-contractors.com 

  

 

Pumping Solutions 

2850 139th Street 

Blue Island, IL 60406 

Phone: 708-272-1800 

Fax: 708-272-1825 

mb@pump96.com 

 

Mr. Jeff Gibson 

Water Well Solutions, Inc. 

N87W36051 Mapleton Street 

Oconomowoc, WI 53066 

Phone: 920-474-4777 ext. 12 

jgibson@UtilityService.com 

 

Mr. Eric Finnila, P.E. 

Crane Engineering, Inc. 

707 Ford Street 

Kimberly, WI 54136-0038 

Cell:     920. 850.3100 

e.finnila@craneengineering.net 

 

Mr. Rick Bartelt 

L.W. Allen 

4633 Tompkins Drive    

Madison, WI 53716    

Phone: 608.222.8622    

Fax: 608.222.9414     

rbartelt@lwallen.com 

 

Mr. Steve Cachur 

Liberty Process Equipment 

2525 S. Clearbrook Dr.  

Arlington Heights, Ill. 60005 

Phone: 847-640-7867 

Cell: 847-910-6850 

sales@libertyprocess.com 

 

Mr. Jeff Stollhans 

Layne Christensen Company 

W229 N5005 Duplainville Rd. 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Project Manager 

262.246.4646 office# 

779-701-7667 cell 

262.246.4784 fax 

jeff.stollhans@layne.com 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204 

Phone: 414-645-1535 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

druffalo@buttersfetting.com 
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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

W3 Booster Pump Replacement 

Bidders List 

 
  

Paul Foley, BSME 

Outside Sales 

Salentine Pump & Equipment, Inc. 

N56 W13262 Silver Spring Road 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone:(262)798-5000  

Fax:(262)798-5444 

paul@salentinepump.com 

 

 

Joshua Voigt 

Xylem Water Solutions 

N27W23291 Roundy Dr 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Phone: (262) 544-1922 

Fax: (262) 544-1399 

Joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

 

Mr. Tom Dennis 

Drydon Equipment, Inc. 

Phone: 920-439-1188 

TDennis@drydon.com 

 

Mr. Michael Johnson 

Furey Filter and Pump 

 N117 W 19237 Fulton Drive 

Germantown, WI 53022 

262-293-0333 Work 

michael.johnson@fureyfp.com 

 

Mr. Richard Hussey, P.E. 

LAI, LTD 

5400 Newport Drive, Suite #10 

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 

Phone: 847-392-0990 

rhussey@lai-ltd.com 

 

 

Mr. Clark Linn 

U.P. Pump, Inc. 

1817 Long Ave. 

Kingsford, MI 49802 

Cell: 906-396-3288 

calinn@charter.net 

 

Mr. Claude Leidi  

Advanced Compressor Technology 

1400 Louis Bork Drive 

Batavia, IL 60510 

Phone: 630-482-9400 

cleidi@actcomp.com 

 

 

 

 


